LOCALLY ROASTED COFFEE
AMERICANO

LATTE

CHAI LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MOCHA

ICED COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE

Oat, Almond and Soya alternative
Syrups: various flavours available

TEA & SPECIALITY TEA

POT OF TEA FOR ONE

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint,
Lemon & Ginger, Fruit, Chamomile and Rooibos

KIDS DRINKS

BABYCINO

CHOCOLATE BABYCINO

MILK BOTTLE

CHILDREN'S HOT CHOCOLATE

CHILDREN'S DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE
CAWSTON PRESS: APPLE & MANGO
CAWSTON PRESS: APPLE & SUMMER BERRIES

£2.95
£3.20
£3.35
£3.20
£3.00
£2.95
£3.35
£3.50
£3.35
£3.75
£045
£045

£2.85

£1.50
£1.85
£1.00
£2.50
£2.95
£1.75
£1.75

COLD DRINKS

COKE

DIET COKE

SPARKLING LEMON
SPARKLING ORANGE
SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER
TANGO ORANGE (SUGAR FREE)
GINGER BEER

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

SPARKLING WATER

STILL WATER

ICE CREAM MILKSHAKES

£210
£1.90
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£1.90
£2.95
£2.30
£2.30
£1.95
£1.95

Our signature pint-sized ice cream milkshakes are made
with three scoops of ice-cream and an array of fresh quality

ingredients

CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY
VANILLA
BISCOFF
COFFEE
BANANA

KIDS MILKSHAKE:
CHOC / BANANA
STRAWBERRY / VANILLA

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£4.50



