

LOCALLY ROASTED COFFEE		COLD DRINKS	
AMERICANO	£2.95	COKE	£2.10
LATTE	£3.20	DIET COKE	£1.90
CHAI LATTE	£3.35	SPARKLING LEMON	£2.95
CAPPUCCINO	£3.20	SPARKLING ORANGE	£2.95
FLAT WHITE	£3.00	Sparkling elderflower	£2.95
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.95	TANGO ORANGE (SUGAR FREE)	£1.90
MOCHA	£3.35	GINGER BEER	£2.95
ICED COFFEE	£3.50	ORANGE JUICE	£2.30
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.35	APPLE JUICE	£2.30
DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.75	SPARKLING WATER	£1.95
Oat, Almond and Soya alternative	£0.45	STILL WATER	£1.95
Syrups: various flavours available	£0.45		
TEA & SPECIALITY TEA		ICE CREAM MILKSHAKES	
POT OF TEA FOR ONE	£2.85	Our signature pint-sized ice cream milkshakes are made	
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint,		with three scoops of ice-cream and an array of fresh quality	
Lemon & Ginger, Fruit, Chamomile and Rooibos		ingredients	
		CHOCOLATE	£5.95
		CHOCOLATE	LJ.7J
		STRAWBERRY	£5.95
KIDS DRINKS			
KIDS DRINKS Babycino	£1.50	STRAWBERRY	£5.95
	£1.50 £1.85	STRAWBERRY VANILLA	£5.95 £5.95
BABYCINO		STRAWBERRY VANILLA BISCOFF	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95
BABYCINO CHOCOLATE BABYCINO	£1.85	STRAWBERRY VANILLA BISCOFF COFFEE	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95
BABYCINO CHOCOLATE BABYCINO MILK BOTTLE	£1.85 £1.00	STRAWBERRY VANILLA BISCOFF COFFEE	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95
BABYCINO CHOCOLATE BABYCINO MILK BOTTLE CHILDREN'S HOT CHOCOLATE	£1.85 £1.00 £2.50	STRAWBERRY VANILLA BISCOFF COFFEE BANANA	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95